Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
167-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE.167-14(OMB)
168-14	DA	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE.168-14(OMB)
170-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE FIRE COMMISSION.170-14(OMB)
172-14	DA	PS, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A GRANT AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU,
			ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE, AND 100 BLACK MEN OF
			LONG ISLAND, INC. 172-14(DA)
174-14	PD	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 535-1989, IN RELATION TO FEES FOR
			SERVICES RELATING TO POLICE VEHICLES, IMPOUNDED VEHICLES, AND OTHER
175-14	DD.	DC D	TOWING.174-14(PD)
175-14	PD	PS, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE TO PROVIDE FOR POLICE TOWING ZONES WITHIN NASSAU
			COUNTY.175-14(PD)
178-14	OMB	PS, F, R	
1/0-14	OMB	Р5, г, к	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 178-14(OMB)
179-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
177-14	ONID	15, 1, K	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 179-14(OMB)
180-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
10011	<u> </u>	, _ ,	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 180-14(OMB)
181-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE FIRE COMMISSION. 181-14(OMB)

Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	$\mathbf{B}\mathbf{y}$	To	
183-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 183-14(OMB)
184-14	DA	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE, AND MADD- LONG ISLAND , NY. 184-14(DA)